
  

Malbank School and Sixth Form College 2022-23  

Confirmed Governor Meeting Dates  

  

AUTUMN 2022  

     

School Improvement     Monday 26-Sep-22                        17:00  
Resources         Monday 10-Oct-22                        17:00  
Pay           Monday 07-Nov-22              17:00  
FGB       
  

SPRING 2020  

   Monday 28-Nov-22                        17:00  

School Improvement     Monday 23-Jan-23                17:00  
Resources         Monday 06-Feb-23                17:00  
FGB          Monday 13-Mar-23                17:00  
Resources (Budget)   
  

SUMMER 2020  

   Monday 20-Mar-23                17:00  

School Improvement     Monday 15-May-23                17:00  
Resources         Monday 19-Jun-23                17:00  
FGB          Monday 03-Jul-23                17:00  
  

  

  

  


